
Contract # Potential Bidder Contact E-mail Phone #

DL00209 Phillip Karaganis dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506

DL00209  Bill Howell bill@imofnc.com (910) 675-9791

DL00209 Angie Hawkins anhawkins@mbhaynes.com (828) 225-5465

DL00209 Thomas Smith tommy@smithconstructioncorp.com (828) 245-2220

DL00209 Donna Hutchins insidesales@wavetronix.com (407) 520-0730

DL00220 James Vannoy doug.moxley@jrvannoy.com (336) 846-7191

DL00220 Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646

DL00220 William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221

DL00220 Chip Wilford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767

DL00220 Peter Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042

DL00220 Timothy Bailey tbailey@crgsc.net (864) 674-6750

DL00220 Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315

DL00220  Bill Howell bill@imofnc.com (910) 675-9791

DL00220 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551

DL00213 Phillip Karaganis dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506

DL00213 Robert Rebert r.rebert@tcd-usa.com (407) 869-5300

DL00213 Will Hurst jehemrich@powercommusa.com (770) 842-0353

DL00213 Thomas Smith tommy@smithconstructioncorp.com (828) 245-2220

DL00213 Angie Hawkins anhawkins@mbhaynes.com (828) 225-5465

DL00213  Bill Howell bill@imofnc.com (910) 675-9791
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